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DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US25809K1051

Overview

2024/05/23 20:00:01

Price
100.94 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.98% (-1.00)

US25809K1051
DASH

Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

39,362 EUR
S&P 500

100.86 EUR (500)
101.94 EUR (500)
102.40 EUR
103.02 EUR
100.94 EUR
101.94 EUR
103.02 EUR

20

2,060.40

5

0

WKN: 25809K105

125.00
112,50
100.00
87.50
1

7500 | |r
*“ . lJLl '

62.50 ;{ :

50.00

Sy

06.2022

10.2022

02,2023 06.2023

0z2.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25809K1051&ID_NOTATION=314433065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25809K1051&ID_NOTATION=314433065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aac65656abff348db33a1c6cdc6c774d8dba71c48be32401d70db66de1472256&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=02c3bd7b813e6d778&time=1716574520&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d152a226f6da1c1f39f63cc56216bafb6b86c24afc8affe17b3229feb5a49122&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52d372ac51e079b6d&time=1716574520&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69b44e060932a536f591b37f80abee84729c38a2c0151a80fe5e6ab1348c296c&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=531e643a24785290f&time=1716574520&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a26cfd4e7fb212e1fb9e22ede00785e1637f834f01d57ae1da356909620d6610&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48c7cab960f86fd64&time=1716574520&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2660bfb94b320cc9eb33da66664e47f6a5f3b6c6b482a29cbe6974f90183b366&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=17112a58eebc37e36&time=1716574520&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/23 20:00:01

Price
100.94 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.98% (-1.00)

ISIN US25809K1051
Symbol DASH
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 39,362 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 100.86 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 101.94 EUR (500)
Open 102.40 EUR
High 103.02 EUR
Low 100.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 101.94 EUR
VWAP 103.02 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20
Trading volume 2,060.40
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1717%  +68.50% -
Perf (abs.) +14.94 +41.44 -
Beta 1.63 1.77 2.02
Volatility 39.79 41.58 -

ERSTE

Group

Sy

125.00
112,50 WJF
100.00

|
87.50
75.00 A |"“'u.|'L

62.50

50.00

06.2022 10,2022 022023 062023 102023 02.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 105.13 EUR (9)
114.25 EUR (16)

110.58 EUR (28

89.83 EUR (14

132.00 EUR (2024/03/27
85.00 EUR (2024/01/04
132.00 EUR (2024/03/27
(

59.50 EUR (2023/05/31

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 17:59 101.68 EUR 0.01 5)
05/23
Stuttgart 2024/ 19:59 101.10 EUR 0.00 3
05/23
Nasdaq 2024/  20:00 109.65USD 213.25 34,278
05/23
Munich 2024/ 08:02 103.92 EUR 0.00 1
05/23
Frankfurt 2024/  20:00 100.94 EUR 0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=314433065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379263641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378796766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316364726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121582

DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

- - 0.00

17:44 103.50 EUR 0.00

19:30 101.60 EUR 0.00

08:08 102.42 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121579

DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

2 DOORDASH

Contact Details
DOORDASH INC.

South Tower, 303 2nd Street - 94107 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-650-487-3970
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Shona Brown
Alfred Lin
Andy Fang
Ashley Still
Diego

Piacentini
Ellie Mertz

Gregory
Peters

Jeffrey
Blackburn
John Doerr
Stanley Tang
Tony Xu
Keith Yandell
Prabir
Adarkar

Ravi Inukonda

Tia
Sherringham

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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